
Overall AG Time Last Name First Name

1 1st M 25.01 Howell Sam

2 1 28.06 Higgins Hunter

3 1 28.16 Hancock Chad
4 1 28.24 Barber Shawn

5 2 28.3 Ward James

6 2 28.34 Wheat Logan
7 3 29.04 Womble Drew

8 4 30.07 Perry John

9 1 30.08 Gleghorn Taylor

10 2 30.46 Lucas Alexander

11 5 31.12 Shull Drake
12 3 31.36 Helton Jeff

13 1 31.38 Bird Phil

14 4 31.53 Wagnon Fred

15 6 32.02 Lucas Tucker

16 1st F 32.25 Pigg Christine

17 2 34.01 Oneal Matt
18 1 34.29 Thurman Cody

19 5 34.3 Hall Monty

20 1 34.4 Buckner Corey

21 7 34.57 Barber Danny

22 1 35.33 Berry Farris

23 2 35.58 Hiett Beth

24 6 35.58 Womble Bill

25 1 35.59 Hall Amy

26 2 37.52 Wright Jacob

27 2 37.58 Shull Le Anne
28 8 37.58 Hall Ryan

29 9 38.06 Hopkins Nicholas
30 10 38.07 Spray Ty

31 11 38.08 Smith Shelton
32 12 39.34 Cox Ben

33 3 39.46 Green Nell

34 1 40.16 Davis Savanna

35 4 40.16 Samples Frances

36 1 40.17 Howell Polly

37 3 40.17 Wheat Michael
38 3 40.18 Gardner Garrett

39 1 40.18 Gardner Charla

40 13 40.25 Durham Caleb

41 5 40.39 Wagnon Brenda

42 7 41.07 Durham Randy

43 4 42.28 Swindall Owen

44 14 42.44 Ellis Will

45 5 43.21 Thurman Andrew

46 4 43.27 Lucas Matt
47 2 43.4 Barnes Elisa

48 1 43.41 Barnes Larry

49 15 44.07 Hall Jake

50 2 44.47 Wheat Katie

51 6 45.41 McCool Donna

52 7 46.09 Mahan Jennifer



53 2 46.09 Mahan Wayne

54 1 46.24 Hall Ally

55 8 46.41 McBay Jay

56 6 47.01 Dixon Andrew

57 3 47.05 Thomas Pierrine

58 2 47.17 Fraley Emma
59 4 47.18 Mansfield Lindsay

60 3 47.26 Thomas Jamie

61 5 48.1 Thurman Christy

62 3 48.11 Parkin Sara

63 8 48.43 Arden Ziara
64 9 49.15 Parkin Jerod

65 7 49.33 Barnes Stewart

66 10 49.35 Barnes Chris

67 8 50.09 Dixon Alex

68 5 50.1 Dixon Russ

69 4 50.15 Maglinger Andrea

70 6 50.16 Maglinger Craig

71 1 53.29 Gatlin Linda
72 2 54.02 Smith Fay

73 6 54.34 Tipps Tori

74 2 55.13 Fears Juliann

75 3 55.14 Lewis Tessa
76 4 55.14 Brown Ella

77 4 55.15 Shelton Traci

78 7 55.15 Brown Todd

79 7 55.16 Morris Sheila

80 8 55.16 Bradford Jennifer

81 1 55.17 Gatlin Susan

Female 0 - 10

54 1 46.24 Hall Ally

58 2 47.17 Fraley Emma

75 3 55.14 Lewis Tessa
76 4 55.14 Brown Ella

Female 11-15

34 1 40.16 Davis Savanna

74 2 55.13 Fears Juliann

Female 16-20

36 1 40.17 Howell Polly

47 2 43.4 Barnes Elisa

62 3 48.11 Parkin Sara

77 4 55.15 Shelton Traci

Female 21-30

22 1 35.33 Berry Farris

23 2 35.58 Hiett Beth

60 3 47.26 Thomas Jamie

69 4 50.15 Maglinger Andrea



80 5 55.16 Bradford Jennifer

Female 31-40

39 1 40.18 Gardner Charla

50 2 44.47 Wheat Katie

57 3 47.05 Thomas Pierrine

59 4 47.18 Mansfield Lindsay

61 5 48.1 Thurman Christy

73 6 54.34 Tipps Tori

79 7 55.16 Morris Sheila

Female 41-50

16 1st F 32.25 Pigg Christine
25 1 35.59 Hall Amy

27 2 37.58 Shull Le Anne
33 3 39.46 Green Nell

35 4 40.16 Samples Frances

41 5 40.39 Wagnon Brenda

51 6 45.41 McCool Donna

52 7 46.09 Mahan Jennifer

63 8 48.43 Arden Ziara

Female 51-60

81 1 55.17 Gatlin Susan

Female 61 and up

71 1 53.29 Gatlin Linda
72 2 54.02 Smith Fay

Male 0-10

9 1 30.08 Gleghorn Bailey

10 2 30.46 Lucas Alexander
38 3 40.18 Gardner Garrett

43 4 42.28 Swindall Owen

45 5 43.21 Thurman Andrew

56 6 47.01 Dixon Andrew

65 7 49.33 Barnes Stewart

67 8 50.09 Dixon Alex

Male 11-15

2 1 28.06 Higgins Hunter

6 2 28.34 Wheat Logan
7 3 29.04 Womble Drew

8 4 30.07 Perry John

11 5 31.12 Shull Drake

15 6 32.02 Lucas Tucker
21 7 34.57 Barber Danny

28 8 37.58 Hall Ryan

29 9 38.06 Hopkins Nicholas
30 10 38.07 Spray Ty

31 11 38.08 Smith Shelton
32 12 39.34 Cox Ben



40 13 40.25 Durham Caleb

44 14 42.44 Ellis Will

49 15 44.07 Hall Jake

Male 16-20

1 1st M 25.01 Howell Sam

18 1 34.29 Thurman Cody

26 2 37.52 Wright Jacob

Male 21-30

20 1 34.4 Buckner Corey

Male 31-40

3 1 28.16 Hancock Chad

17 2 34.01 Oneal Matt

37 3 40.17 Wheat Michael

46 4 43.27 Lucas Matt
55 8 46.41 McBay Jay

68 5 50.1 Dixon Russ

70 6 50.16 Maglinger Craig

78 7 55.15 Brown Todd

Male 41-50

4 1 28.24 Barber Shawn

5 2 28.3 Ward James

12 3 31.36 Helton Jeff

14 4 31.53 Wagnon Fred

19 5 34.3 Hall Monty

24 6 35.58 Womble Bill

42 7 41.07 Durham Randy

64 9 49.15 Parkin Jerod

66 10 49.35 Barnes Chris

Male 51-60

48 1 43.41 Barnes Larry

53 2 46.09 Mahan Wayne

Male 61 and up

13 1 31.38 Bird Phil

10K Results

Overall AG Last Name First Name

1 1st M Shull Eric
2 1 Stockton Logan

3 1 Bryant Danny

4 1 Davis Chris

5 1 Daniel Doug

6 2 Higgins Clay

7 1 Thurman David

8 2 Porter David

9 1st F Clifton Amanda

10 2 Andrews Michael



11 2 Benjamin Lance

12 3 Davis Norman

13 1 Owens David

14 3 Talley-Hyde Xavier
15 1 Ward Ivana

16 2 Barnes Brandi

17 1 Mahan Kelley

18 3 Dixon Dawn

19 4 Ottley Alex
20 1 Cox Nancy

21 3 Cox JB


